

CITY OF ALBANY
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT--Engineering
 333 Broadalbin St. SW, PO Box 490
 Albany, OR 97321
 Telephone: (541) 917-7676 Fax: (541) 917-7573

APPARENT BID RESULTS –

- This information is provided to contractors as a courtesy.
- This information does not take into account responsibility or responsiveness of bidders.
- Contract award will be made by the City of Albany City Council.

PROJECT: TS-18-01, 6th and Ellsworth Traffic Signal
PROJECT MANAGER: Chris Cerklewski
BID DATE:

BIDDERS:				Engineer's Estimate		EC Company		Aaken Corporation		Northeast Electric, LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	7,845.00	7,845.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	37,500.00	37,500.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	15,520.00	15,520.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	17,600.00	17,600.00
3	Erosion Prevention and Sediment Control	1	Lump Sum	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	508.00	508.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
4	Remove and Replace Standard Curb and Gutter	55	Linear Foot	100.00	\$5,500.00	170.07	9,353.85	110.00	6,050.00	85.00	4,675.00
5	Remove and Replace 4-Inch PCC Sidewalk	100	Square Yard	275.00	\$27,500.00	302.40	30,240.00	140.00	14,000.00	250.00	25,000.00
6	Truncated Domes	16	Square Foot	140.00	\$2,240.00	21.00	336.00	565.00	9,040.00	150.00	2,400.00
7	Remove and Replace Catch Basin Top	2	Each	2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1,294.00	2,588.00	1,560.00	3,120.00	750.00	1,500.00
8	9-Inch Asphalt Trench Patch	25	Square Yard	150.00	\$3,750.00	704.67	17,616.75	300.00	7,500.00	350.00	8,750.00
9	12-Inch White Thermoplastic Stripe	350	Linear Foot	8.00	\$2,800.00	11.50	4,025.00	8.50	2,975.00	17.00	5,950.00
10	Remove Existing Striping	150	Linear Foot	3.00	\$450.00	7.00	1,050.00	10.72	1,608.00	7.00	1,050.00
11	Remove Existing Signs	1	Lump Sum	7,680.00	\$7,680.00	500.00	500.00	900.00	900.00	4,813.00	4,813.00
12	Install New Signs	1	Lump Sum	910.00	\$910.00	1,125.00	1,125.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	7,179.00	7,179.00
13	Remove Existing Traffic Signal	1	Lump Sum	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	6,898.00	6,898.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,711.00	7,711.00
14	Construct Traffic Signal	1	Lump Sum	201,000.00	\$201,000.00	223,952.00	223,952.00	256,101.00	256,101.00	228,548.00	228,548.00
15	Construct Traffic Signal Interconnect System	1	Lump Sum	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	12,631.00	12,631.00	3,820.00	3,820.00	7,004.00	7,004.00
TOTAL					327,830.00		336,180.60		356,022.00		363,180.00